
                             NACC Championship
                               Green Bay, WI
                       Hosted by St. Norbert College
                                  11/1/25
               ========== MEN'S 8000m TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  MSOE                                        (26:19.3  131:36.2 0:34.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Samuel McPeak           JR   25:56.7
  2      5  Zach Zuzzio             SO   26:17.6
  3      6  Chase Nogalski          JR   26:20.2
  4      9  Joseph Hillyer          FR   26:30.5
  5     10  Jack Dorner             JR   26:31.2
  6   ( 11) Patrick Lee             SR   26:34.2
  7   ( 13) Jackson Braun           JR   26:50.3

  2.    61  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (26:58.9  134:54.1 1:42.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Isaiah Herried          SR   26:06.5
  2      4  Arnold Rupnow           JR   26:15.5
  3     16  Silas Ebeling           JR   27:18.4
  4     17  Josh Staggs             SR   27:24.9
  5     21  Caleb Schreiber         FR   27:48.8
  6   ( 23) Vaughn Miller           FR   27:52.3
  7   ( 24) Noah Micheel            JR   28:06.0

  3.    78  St. Norbert                                 (27:12.6  136:02.9 1:43.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Lawrence Huffman        JR   26:25.4
  2     12  Christian Lopez         JR   26:34.9
  3     14  Jacob Wellons           FR   27:09.3
  4     20  William Cascio          SO   27:44.0
  5     25  Michael Chudy           FR   28:09.3
  6   ( 27) Evan Abts               SO   28:14.5
  7   ( 30) Carson Hammer           FR   28:41.2

  4.    95  Concordia (Wis.)                            (27:33.5  137:47.4 4:11.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Isaiah Lubner           JR   25:35.9
  2      8  Jonah Slavik            SO   26:27.4
  3     19  Preston Meier           SR   27:42.7
  4     26  Mason Everts            JR   28:14.4
  5     41  Liam Wielert            FR   29:47.0
  6   ( 48) Gabriel Baker           FR   30:22.0
  7   ( 53) Eric Krause             SO   30:34.2

  5.   156  Dominican (Ill.)                            (28:46.8  143:53.6 2:18.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Jaime Favela            SO   27:12.3
  2     32  Samuel Malke            JR   28:54.4
  3     34  Diego Valdivia          JR   29:03.3
  4     36  Adrian Ocana            JR   29:13.0
  5     39  Alberto Diaz            FR   29:30.6

  6.   190  Concordia Univ. Chicago                     (29:25.8  147:08.6 2:48.0)
==========================================================
  1     18  Dominic Carlson         FR   27:25.4
  2     37  Nathaniel Boksa         SO   29:16.6
  3     44  Gael Arroyo             JR   30:01.0
  4     45  Julien Saltos           FR   30:12.2
  5     46  Nathaniel Hernandez     SO   30:13.4
  6   ( 52) William Leonard         SR   30:32.9
  7   ( 55) Donovan Depakakibo      JR   31:23.8

  7.   194  Illinois Tech                               (29:27.3  147:16.2 2:03.7)
==========================================================
  1     28  Lane Regan              SR   28:23.3
  2     35  Benjamin Gaeta          FR   29:12.7
  3     38  Jonathan Garcia-Herna   FR   29:19.6
  4     42  Mason Brewer            SR   29:53.6
  5     51  Davin Mikulcik          FR   30:27.0
  6   ( 57) JD Lopez                FR   33:37.6

  8.   195  Rockford                                    (29:28.3  147:21.4 2:35.6)
==========================================================
  1     22  Miles Lang              SO   27:49.4
  2     31  Nicholas Greenland      FR   28:44.8
  3     43  James Wallis            SR   29:58.0
  4     49  Gavin Collier           SO   30:24.2
  5     50  Mlondani Shindano       FR   30:25.0
  6   ( 59) Michael Roberson        FR   43:49.6

  9.   203  Aurora                                      (29:42.2  148:31.0 2:24.0)
==========================================================
  1     29  Joshua Thoms            JR   28:32.5
  2     33  Dayton Beatty           JR   28:57.4
  3     40  Drew Kocsis             FR   29:44.2
  4     47  Edwin Amaro             JR   30:20.4
  5     54  Liam Evans              SR   30:56.5
  6   ( 56) Brady Root              SO   32:42.3
  7   ( 58) Emmett Nelson           JR   37:24.2
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Place TmPl No.   Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 3k      Rank 4k      Split   Last 4k Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1    71 Isaiah Lubner      JR   Concordia (Wis.)                               6    3:08    6    6:20    3:13   19:16 25:35.9  8:15 
    2         36 Karan Shetty       SR   Benedictine (Ill.)                             5    3:08    2    6:20    3:12   19:24 25:42.3  8:17 
    3    2   141 Samuel McPeak      JR   MSOE                                           3    3:07    1    6:19    3:13   19:38 25:56.7  8:22 
    4    3   214 Isaiah Herried     SR   Wisconsin Lutheran                             2    3:07    5    6:20    3:13   19:47 26:06.5  8:25 
    5    4   221 Arnold Rupnow      JR   Wisconsin Lutheran                             4    3:08    4    6:20    3:13   19:57 26:15.5  8:28 
    6    5   150 Zach Zuzzio        SO   MSOE                                          13    3:10    8    6:24    3:15   19:55 26:17.6  8:28 
    7    6   143 Chase Nogalski     JR   MSOE                                          19    3:12   17    6:28    3:17   19:53 26:20.2  8:29 
    8    7   194 Lawrence Huffman   JR   St. Norbert                                   10    3:09   13    6:28    3:19   19:58 26:25.4  8:31 
    9    8    74 Jonah Slavik       SO   Concordia (Wis.)                              15    3:10   15    6:28    3:19   20:00 26:27.4  8:31 
   10    9   137 Joseph Hillyer     FR   MSOE                                          12    3:10    9    6:27    3:18   20:05 26:30.5  8:32 
   11   10   135 Jack Dorner        JR   MSOE                                          28    3:14   22    6:33    3:19   19:59 26:31.2  8:33 
   12   11   139 Patrick Lee        SR   MSOE                                           7    3:08    7    6:20    3:13   20:15 26:34.2  8:34 
   13   12   195 Christian Lopez    JR   St. Norbert                                    8    3:09   10    6:27    3:19   20:09 26:34.9  8:34 
   14   13   133 Jackson Braun      JR   MSOE                                          18    3:11   16    6:28    3:17   20:23 26:50.3  8:39 
   15        107 Tyler Mueller      JR   Edgewood                                      30    3:15   19    6:32    3:17   20:21 26:51.5  8:39 
   16        149 Cody Zenyuh        SR   MSOE                                          33    3:18   30    6:37    3:20   20:20 26:56.0  8:41 
   17        142 Mika Nelson        FR   MSOE                                           1    3:07    3    6:20    3:13   20:50 27:08.3  8:45 
   18   14   199 Jacob Wellons      FR   St. Norbert                                   25    3:13   23    6:33    3:21   20:37 27:09.3  8:45 
   19   15   100 Jaime Favela       SO   Dominican (Ill.)                              43    3:20   33    6:46    3:26   20:27 27:12.3  8:46 
   20   16   210 Silas Ebeling      JR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            23    3:12   21    6:33    3:21   20:46 27:18.4  8:48 
   21   17   225 Josh Staggs        SR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            16    3:10   18    6:29    3:19   20:57 27:24.9  8:50 
   22   18    77 Dominic Carlson    FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       20    3:12   26    6:35    3:24   20:51 27:25.4  8:50 
   23        130 Ryan Alyassir      SR   MSOE                                          27    3:14   27    6:36    3:23   20:51 27:26.4  8:50 
   24   19    72 Preston Meier      SR   Concordia (Wis.)                              61    3:29   56    7:06    3:37   20:38 27:42.7  8:56 
   25   20   186 William Cascio     SO   St. Norbert                                   14    3:10   14    6:28    3:19   21:17 27:44.0  8:56 
   26   21   222 Caleb Schreiber    FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            24    3:13   24    6:34    3:22   21:15 27:48.8  8:58 
   27   22   161 Miles Lang         SO   Rockford                                      26    3:13   25    6:35    3:22   21:15 27:49.4  8:58 
   28   23   220 Vaughn Miller      FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            39    3:19   37    6:51    3:32   21:02 27:52.3  8:59 
   29        146 Lucas Skupien      FR   MSOE                                          29    3:14   29    6:37    3:23   21:22 27:57.8  9:01 
   30   24   218 Noah Micheel       JR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            21    3:12   20    6:33    3:22   21:34 28:06.0  9:03 
   31   25   187 Michael Chudy      FR   St. Norbert                                   11    3:09   12    6:27    3:19   21:43 28:09.3  9:04 
   32   26    66 Mason Everts       JR   Concordia (Wis.)                              71    3:36   68    7:18    3:42   20:58 28:14.4  9:06 
   33   27   185 Evan Abts          SO   St. Norbert                                   40    3:19   35    6:49    3:30   21:26 28:14.5  9:06 
   34   28   120 Lane Regan         SR   Illinois Tech                                 49    3:24   45    6:59    3:35   21:26 28:23.3  9:09 
   35   29    26 Joshua Thoms       JR   Aurora                                        22    3:12   32    6:42    3:31   21:51 28:32.5  9:12 
   36        224 Jack Staggs        SR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            50    3:24   47    6:59    3:35   21:41 28:39.6  9:14 
   37   30   192 Carson Hammer      FR   St. Norbert                                   41    3:20   36    6:50    3:31   21:52 28:41.2  9:14 
   38   31   160 Nicholas Greenland FR   Rockford                                      38    3:19   38    6:51    3:33   21:55 28:44.8  9:16 
   39        131 Jared Batz         JR   MSOE                                          31    3:17   34    6:48    3:32   22:04 28:51.5  9:18 
   40   32   101 Samuel Malke       JR   Dominican (Ill.)                              58    3:28   62    7:09    3:41   21:46 28:54.4  9:19 
   41   33    21 Dayton Beatty      JR   Aurora                                        45    3:20   41    6:54    3:34   22:04 28:57.4  9:20 
   42        140 Ryan Malvey        SR   MSOE                                          53    3:27   51    7:03    3:36   21:56 28:58.0  9:20 
   43        138 Lance Jumbeck      SR   MSOE                                          32    3:17   31    6:40    3:23   22:20 28:59.2  9:20 
   44   34   104 Diego Valdivia     JR   Dominican (Ill.)                              51    3:24   48    6:59    3:35   22:05 29:03.3  9:22 
   45   35   231 Benjamin Gaeta     FR   Illinois Tech                                 57    3:28   55    7:06    3:39   22:08 29:12.7  9:25 
   46   36   102 Adrian Ocana       JR   Dominican (Ill.)                              74    3:37   71    7:19    3:42   21:55 29:13.0  9:25 
   47   37    76 Nathaniel Boksa    SO   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       42    3:20   43    6:55    3:36   22:22 29:16.6  9:26 
   48        193 Ian Hoppe          SO   St. Norbert                                   55    3:28   49    7:01    3:34   22:18 29:17.2  9:26 
   49        219 Michael Miller     SR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            56    3:28   59    7:07    3:39   22:12 29:17.5  9:26 
   50   38   117 Jonathan Garcia-He FR   Illinois Tech                                 59    3:29   57    7:06    3:38   22:15 29:19.6  9:27 
   51        145 Owen Recoy         FR   MSOE                                          35    3:18   39    6:51    3:34   22:39 29:29.1  9:30 
   52   39    99 Alberto Diaz       FR   Dominican (Ill.)                              48    3:24   46    6:59    3:35   22:33 29:30.6  9:30 
   53   40    23 Drew Kocsis        FR   Aurora                                        69    3:34   67    7:17    3:44   22:28 29:44.2  9:35 
   54   41    75 Liam Wielert       FR   Concordia (Wis.)                              73    3:37   70    7:18    3:42   22:30 29:47.0  9:36 
   55        212 Hunter Greer       SR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            63    3:30   61    7:08    3:39   22:45 29:52.9  9:38 
   56   42   116 Mason Brewer       SR   Illinois Tech                                 60    3:29   58    7:06    3:38   22:49 29:53.6  9:38 
   57        198 Liam Swearingen    FR   St. Norbert                                   66    3:32   63    7:14    3:42   22:42 29:54.4  9:38 
   58   43   165 James Wallis       SR   Rockford                                      34    3:18   42    6:55    3:38   23:04 29:58.0  9:39 
   59   44    47 Gael Arroyo        JR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       54    3:27   52    7:03    3:37   22:59 30:01.0  9:40 
   60        216 Tyler Kleinhans    JR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            64    3:30   64    7:14    3:44   22:56 30:08.8  9:43 
   61   45    88 Julien Saltos      FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       62    3:29   65    7:15    3:46   22:58 30:12.2  9:44 
   62   46    80 Nathaniel Hernande SO   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       44    3:20   50    7:01    3:41   23:14 30:13.4  9:44 
   63   47    20 Edwin Amaro        JR   Aurora                                        84    3:45   80    7:34    3:50   22:47 30:20.4  9:46 
   64   48    63 Gabriel Baker      FR   Concordia (Wis.)                              83    3:44   77    7:34    3:50   22:49 30:22.0  9:47 
   65   49   159 Gavin Collier      SO   Rockford                                      47    3:24   60    7:08    3:44   23:17 30:24.2  9:48 
   66   50   164 Mlondani Shindano  FR   Rockford                                      36    3:18   40    6:52    3:34   23:34 30:25.0  9:48 
   67   51   119 Davin Mikulcik     FR   Illinois Tech                                 76    3:38   81    7:35    3:57   22:53 30:27.0  9:49 
   68        226 Ray Woller         SR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            65    3:31   66    7:17    3:46   23:14 30:29.8  9:49 
   69   52    83 William Leonard    SR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       46    3:21   44    6:57    3:37   23:37 30:32.9  9:50 
   70   53    70 Eric Krause        SO   Concordia (Wis.)                              86    3:45   82    7:36    3:52   22:59 30:34.2  9:51 
   71         69 Riley Johnson      JR   Concordia (Wis.)                              82    3:44   78    7:34    3:50   23:14 30:46.9  9:55 
   72         64 Carter Bonlender   FR   Concordia (Wis.)                              78    3:41   76    7:33    3:53   23:22 30:54.0  9:57 
   73   54    22 Liam Evans         SR   Aurora                                        68    3:34   69    7:18    3:45   23:40 30:56.5  9:58 
   74         67 Jackson Huebner    FR   Concordia (Wis.)                              80    3:44   79    7:34    3:50   23:28 31:00.3  9:59 
   75        215 Will Kesting       FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            77    3:40   74    7:30    3:50   23:33 31:02.1 10:00 
   76        190 Zach Embacher      JR   St. Norbert                                   72    3:37   72    7:25    3:49   23:42 31:05.3 10:01 
   77         65 Kyle Diven         FR   Concordia (Wis.)                              75    3:38   73    7:27    3:50   23:52 31:17.9 10:05 
   78         33 Reponse Nshimiye   SR   Benedictine (Ill.)                            52    3:26   53    7:05    3:39   24:18 31:21.6 10:06 
   79   55    78 Donovan Depakakibo JR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       87    3:46   83    7:42    3:56   23:43 31:23.8 10:07 
   80         82 Kameron Jackson    SR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       88    3:46   84    7:42    3:56   24:16 31:56.7 10:17 
   81        108 Nick Pacubas       SO   Edgewood                                      79    3:43   86    7:47    4:05   24:37 32:23.0 10:26 
   82         34 Christian Ross     FR   Benedictine (Ill.)                            37    3:19   54    7:05    3:47   25:32 32:36.0 10:30 
   83         84 Cosby Lux          FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       91    3:52   89    7:57    4:05   24:45 32:41.1 10:32 
   84   56    25 Brady Root         SO   Aurora                                        89    3:47   85    7:42    3:56   25:01 32:42.3 10:32 
   85         86 Andrew Paz         FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       67    3:33   75    7:32    4:00   26:01 33:32.1 10:48 
   86         85 Cameron Mitchell   SO   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       92    3:52   90    8:00    4:08   25:34 33:32.7 10:48 
   87   57   118 Jd Lopez           FR   Illinois Tech                                 93    3:53   91    8:02    4:10   25:37 33:37.6 10:50 
   88        209 Nate Aldinger      SO   Wisconsin Lutheran                            81    3:44   87    7:49    4:05   26:05 33:52.8 10:55 
   89         79 Camari Edwards     FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       85    3:45   88    7:55    4:10   26:34 34:28.0 11:06 
   90        211 Anders Gabb        FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            90    3:51   93    8:06    4:15   27:10 35:15.1 11:21 
   91   58    24 Emmett Nelson      JR   Aurora                                        94    4:03   94    8:37    4:35   28:48 37:24.2 12:03 
   92        217 Keegan Lundgren    FR   Wisconsin Lutheran                            97    4:46   97   10:02    5:17   30:35 40:36.3 13:05 
   93         35 Michael Shelley    SR   Benedictine (Ill.)                            95    4:19   95    9:49    5:31   31:15 41:03.0 13:13 
   94         87 Jazael Rodriguez   SR   Concordia Univ. Chicago                       96    4:30   96    9:50    5:20   31:43 41:31.6 13:22 
   95   59   163 Michael Roberson   FR   Rockford                                      98    4:48   98   10:25    5:37   33:26 43:49.6 14:07 
        60   196 Kyan Lynts         FR   St. Norbert                                    9    3:09   11    6:27    3:18                       
        61   134 Kolby Dax          SR   MSOE                                          17    3:11   28    6:37    3:26                       
        62   188 Dino Dhaliwal      FR   St. Norbert                                   70    3:36   92    8:03    4:28                       
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